
SPO Price List 24-10

Bulk Gasoline for Hawaii

Location Fuel Type 12/27/25 01/03/26 01/10/26 01/17/26 01/24/26 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26

1

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Solid Waste

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.584 $2.575 $2.576 $2.658 $2.721 $2.801 $2.852 $2.881

2

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Solid Waste 

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.531 $2.522 $2.523 $2.605 $2.668 $2.748 $2.799 $2.828

3

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.570 $2.561 $2.562 $2.644 $2.707 $2.787 $2.838 $2.867

4

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 10000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.582 $2.573 $2.574 $2.656 $2.719 $2.799 $2.850 $2.879

5

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.723 $2.714 $2.715 $2.797 $2.860 $2.940 $2.991 $3.020

6

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 200

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.696 $2.687 $2.688 $2.770 $2.833 $2.913 $2.964 $2.993

7

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.796 $2.787 $2.788 $2.870 $2.933 $3.013 $3.064 $3.093

8

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.796 $2.787 $2.788 $2.870 $2.933 $3.013 $3.064 $3.093

9

County of Hawaii

Environmental Management 

Wastewater 

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.593 $2.584 $2.585 $2.667 $2.730 $2.810 $2.861 $2.890

10

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.581 $2.572 $2.573 $2.655 $2.718 $2.798 $2.849 $2.878

11

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 300

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.040 $3.031 $3.032 $3.114 $3.177 $3.257 $3.308 $3.337

12

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.696 $2.687 $2.688 $2.770 $2.833 $2.913 $2.964 $2.993

13

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.696 $2.687 $2.688 $2.770 $2.833 $2.913 $2.964 $2.993

14

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.790 $2.781 $2.782 $2.864 $2.927 $3.007 $3.058 $3.087

15

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.754 $2.745 $2.746 $2.828 $2.891 $2.971 $3.022 $3.051

16

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.737 $2.728 $2.729 $2.811 $2.874 $2.954 $3.005 $3.034

17

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.470 $2.452 $2.452 $2.469 $2.473 $2.498 $2.511 $2.569

18

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.646 $2.637 $2.638 $2.720 $2.783 $2.863 $2.914 $2.943

19

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.508 $2.499 $2.500 $2.582 $2.645 $2.725 $2.776 $2.805

20

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.242 $2.224 $2.224 $2.241 $2.245 $2.270 $2.283 $2.341

21

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.501 $2.483 $2.483 $2.500 $2.504 $2.529 $2.542 $2.600

22

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Fire Department

Hawaii Fire Department

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.767 $2.758 $2.759 $2.841 $2.904 $2.984 $3.035 $3.064
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23

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department

Administration

Tank Size: 5000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.474 $2.456 $2.456 $2.473 $2.477 $2.502 $2.515 $2.573

24

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department

Administration

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.529 $2.511 $2.511 $2.528 $2.532 $2.557 $2.570 $2.628

25

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department

Administration 

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.469 $2.451 $2.451 $2.468 $2.472 $2.497 $2.510 $2.568

26

County of Hawaii

N/A

Mass Transit Agency

Tank Size: 12000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.607 $2.598 $2.599 $2.681 $2.744 $2.824 $2.875 $2.904

27

County of Hawaii

N/A

Mass Transit Agency

Tank Size: 12000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.607 $2.598 $2.599 $2.681 $2.744 $2.824 $2.875 $2.904

28

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.394 $2.376 $2.376 $2.393 $2.397 $2.422 $2.435 $2.493

29

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.394 $2.376 $2.376 $2.393 $2.397 $2.422 $2.435 $2.493

30

County of Hawaii

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.668 $2.659 $2.660 $2.742 $2.805 $2.885 $2.936 $2.965

31

County of Hawaii

Police Department

 Administration

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.501 $2.492 $2.493 $2.575 $2.638 $2.718 $2.769 $2.798

32

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.317 $2.299 $2.299 $2.316 $2.320 $2.345 $2.358 $2.416

33

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 4000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.462 $2.453 $2.454 $2.536 $2.599 $2.679 $2.730 $2.759

34

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.441 $2.423 $2.423 $2.440 $2.444 $2.469 $2.482 $2.540

35

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 6000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.586 $2.577 $2.578 $2.660 $2.723 $2.803 $2.854 $2.883

36

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.474 $2.456 $2.456 $2.473 $2.477 $2.502 $2.515 $2.573

37

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.614 $2.605 $2.606 $2.688 $2.751 $2.831 $2.882 $2.911

38

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 5000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.467 $2.449 $2.449 $2.466 $2.470 $2.495 $2.508 $2.566

39

County of Hawaii

Public Works 

Automotive Division

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.612 $2.603 $2.604 $2.686 $2.749 $2.829 $2.880 $2.909

40

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.724 $2.715 $2.716 $2.798 $2.861 $2.941 $2.992 $3.021

41

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.821 $2.812 $2.813 $2.895 $2.958 $3.038 $3.089 $3.118

42

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.821 $2.812 $2.813 $2.895 $2.958 $3.038 $3.089 $3.118

43

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.821 $2.812 $2.813 $2.895 $2.958 $3.038 $3.089 $3.118

44

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023
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45

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023

46

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023

47

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023

48

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023

49

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.726 $2.717 $2.718 $2.800 $2.863 $2.943 $2.994 $3.023

50

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 690

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.859 $2.850 $2.851 $2.933 $2.996 $3.076 $3.127 $3.156

51

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 690

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.859 $2.850 $2.851 $2.933 $2.996 $3.076 $3.127 $3.156

52

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 680

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.764 $2.755 $2.756 $2.838 $2.901 $2.981 $3.032 $3.061

53

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 680

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.764 $2.755 $2.756 $2.838 $2.901 $2.981 $3.032 $3.061

54

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 630

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.764 $2.755 $2.756 $2.838 $2.901 $2.981 $3.032 $3.061

55

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.465 $2.447 $2.447 $2.464 $2.468 $2.493 $2.506 $2.564

56

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.465 $2.447 $2.447 $2.464 $2.468 $2.493 $2.506 $2.564

57

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.782 $2.773 $2.774 $2.856 $2.919 $2.999 $3.050 $3.079

58

County of Hawaii-Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.415 $2.397 $2.397 $2.414 $2.418 $2.443 $2.456 $2.514

59

Executive 

Depart ment of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.381 $2.363 $2.363 $2.380 $2.384 $2.409 $2.422 $2.480

60

Executive 

Depart ment of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.527 $2.518 $2.519 $2.601 $2.664 $2.744 $2.795 $2.824

61

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.405 $2.387 $2.387 $2.404 $2.408 $2.433 $2.446 $2.504

62

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970

63

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 6000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970

64

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 125

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970

65

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970

66

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 6000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970
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67

Executive 

Department of Business, Economic Development and Tourism

Natural Energy Laboratory of Hawaii Authority

Tank Size: 125

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.673 $2.664 $2.665 $2.747 $2.810 $2.890 $2.941 $2.970

68

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 1000

B20 Biodiesel $3.162 $3.155 $3.156 $3.222 $3.272 $3.336 $3.377 $3.400

69

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.381 $2.363 $2.363 $2.380 $2.384 $2.409 $2.422 $2.480

70

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.527 $2.518 $2.519 $2.601 $2.664 $2.744 $2.795 $2.824

71

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.474 $2.456 $2.456 $2.473 $2.477 $2.502 $2.515 $2.573

72

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.619 $2.610 $2.611 $2.693 $2.756 $2.836 $2.887 $2.916

73

Executive 

Department of Land and Natural Resources

Division of Forestry and Wildlife

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.474 $2.456 $2.456 $2.473 $2.477 $2.502 $2.515 $2.573

74

Executive 

Corrections and Rehabilitation

Kulani Correctional Facility

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.347 $2.329 $2.329 $2.346 $2.350 $2.375 $2.388 $2.446

75

Executive 

Corrections and Rehabilitation

Kulani Correctional Facility

Tank Size: 6000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.635 $2.626 $2.627 $2.709 $2.772 $2.852 $2.903 $2.932

76

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.544 $2.535 $2.536 $2.618 $2.681 $2.761 $2.812 $2.841

77

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.278 $2.260 $2.260 $2.277 $2.281 $2.306 $2.319 $2.377

78

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.260 $2.242 $2.242 $2.259 $2.263 $2.288 $2.301 $2.359

79

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.527 $2.518 $2.519 $2.601 $2.664 $2.744 $2.795 $2.824

80

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 3000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.527 $2.518 $2.519 $2.601 $2.664 $2.744 $2.795 $2.824

81

Executive 

Transportation

Airports Division/Hawaii District/Kona Intl Airport

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.260 $2.242 $2.242 $2.259 $2.263 $2.288 $2.301 $2.359

82

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance

Hale Ho'olaHamakua

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.790 $2.781 $2.782 $2.864 $2.927 $3.007 $3.058 $3.087

83

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance

Hilo Medical Center

Tank Size: 8000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.571 $2.562 $2.563 $2.645 $2.708 $2.788 $2.839 $2.868

84

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance

Kona Community Hospital

Tank Size: 12000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.904 $2.895 $2.896 $2.978 $3.041 $3.121 $3.172 $3.201

85

Hawaii Health Systems Corporation

Maintenance Department

Kohala Hospital

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.790 $2.781 $2.782 $2.864 $2.927 $3.007 $3.058 $3.087

86

University of Hawaii

CAFNRM

University of Hawaii at Hilo

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.820 $2.811 $2.812 $2.894 $2.957 $3.037 $3.088 $3.117

87

County of Hawaii

Hawaii Police Department 

Administration

Tank Size: 8000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.701 $2.683 $2.683 $2.700 $2.704 $2.729 $2.742 $2.800

88

County of Hawaii 

Hawaii Police Department 

Administration 

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Premium 92 $2.801 $2.783 $2.783 $2.800 $2.804 $2.829 $2.842 $2.900
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89

County of Hawaii

Public Works- Kona Roads

Highways

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

90

County of Hawaii

Public Works- Hamakua Roads

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

91

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.847 $2.838 $2.839 $2.921 $2.984 $3.064 $3.115 $3.144

92

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.576 $2.558 $2.558 $2.575 $2.579 $2.604 $2.617 $2.675

93

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

94

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

95

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport

Tank Size: 2000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

96

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport ARFF Station

Tank Size: 4000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $2.897 $2.888 $2.889 $2.971 $3.034 $3.114 $3.165 $3.194

97

Executive 

Transportation

DOT Hilo International Airport ARFF Station

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.762 $2.744 $2.744 $2.761 $2.765 $2.790 $2.803 $2.861

98

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.895 $2.877 $2.877 $2.894 $2.898 $2.923 $2.936 $2.994

99

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

B20 Biodiesel $3.717 $3.710 $3.711 $3.777 $3.827 $3.891 $3.932 $3.955

100

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 4000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.842 $2.824 $2.824 $2.841 $2.845 $2.870 $2.883 $2.941

101

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 4000

B20 Biodiesel $3.664 $3.657 $3.658 $3.724 $3.774 $3.838 $3.879 $3.902

102

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.907 $2.889 $2.889 $2.906 $2.910 $2.935 $2.948 $3.006

103

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

B20 Biodiesel $3.765 $3.758 $3.759 $3.825 $3.875 $3.939 $3.980 $4.003

104

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.889 $2.871 $2.871 $2.888 $2.892 $2.917 $2.930 $2.988

105

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

B20 Biodiesel $3.711 $3.704 $3.705 $3.771 $3.821 $3.885 $3.926 $3.949

106

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.892 $2.874 $2.874 $2.891 $2.895 $2.920 $2.933 $2.991

107

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

B20 Biodiesel $3.780 $3.773 $3.774 $3.840 $3.890 $3.954 $3.995 $4.018

108

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 6000

Unleaded Regular 87 $2.727 $2.709 $2.709 $2.726 $2.730 $2.755 $2.768 $2.826

109

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 6000

B20 Biodiesel $3.549 $3.542 $3.543 $3.609 $3.659 $3.723 $3.764 $3.787

99-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.177 $3.168 $3.169 $3.251 $3.314 $3.394 $3.445 $3.474
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Location Fuel Type 12/27/25 01/03/26 01/10/26 01/17/26 01/24/26 01/31/26 02/07/26 02/14/26

101-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 4000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.124 $3.115 $3.116 $3.198 $3.261 $3.341 $3.392 $3.421

103-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.225 $3.216 $3.217 $3.299 $3.362 $3.442 $3.493 $3.522

105-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.171 $3.162 $3.163 $3.245 $3.308 $3.388 $3.439 $3.468

107-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 500

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.240 $3.231 $3.232 $3.314 $3.377 $3.457 $3.508 $3.537

109-A

Executive 

Department of Transportation

Highways

Tank Size: 6000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel On-Highway $3.009 $3.000 $3.001 $3.083 $3.146 $3.226 $3.277 $3.306

110

County of Hawaii

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

County of Hawaii - Department of Water Supply

Tank Size: 1000

Ultra-Low Sulfur Diesel Off-Highway $3.943 $3.934 $3.935 $4.017 $4.080 $4.160 $4.211 $4.240


